Results — TDS 2018 ET

2018-04-13

K10N

1. Wysocka Michalina

2. Janiak Lena

3. Staniec Julia

4. Nowak Zofia
5.Podgodrska Gabriela
6.Baj Zuzanna

7. Jabtoriska Amelia
8. Zajac Barbara

9. Kruczkowska Alicja

K12

1. Niessner Pola

2.Banasiak Anna

3. Storiska Antonina

4. Klecha Weronika

5. Murek Emilia

6. Polewka Julianna

7. Matyja Weronika

8. Golinowska Aleksandra

9. Hajduk Maria

10. Podgorska Marta

11. Szeliga Sonia
12.Rzyska Zofia

13. Szczygiet Hanna

14. Sikora Sandra

15. Mtynkowiak Karolina
16. Dziuba Justyna
17.tacka Julia

18. Wiktor Wiktoria

19. Siniecka Katarzyna
20. Mikotajczak Iga

21. Prais Julia
22. Halewicz Julia
23. Jordan Oliwia
24. Ciszek Katarzyna
25. Grembowska Julia
26. Nowak Anna
27.Piesniak Patrycja
28. Waligdra Alicja
29. Mianowska Antonina
30. Mysliwiec Aleksandra
31. Markowska Natalia
32. Kolariczyk Amelia

K14

1. Banasiak Joanna

2. Sienicz Klaudia

3. Muller Iga

4. Szkudlarska Weronika
5. Gonda Julia

6. Legniak Matylda

(9/9)

MKS MOS Wroctaw

UKS Reflex

MKS MOS Wroctaw

KS Hades Poznan

KS Koscielec Chrzandow
UKS Reflex

MKS MOS Wroctaw
UKS Reflex

UKS Reflex

(32/32)

WKS Wawel Krakow

MKS MOS Wroctaw
WKS Wawel Krakow
HKS Azymut Mochy
HKS Azymut Mochy
UKS Kometa Gliwice
KOS Bn0 Szczecin
HKS Azymut Mochy
HKS Azymut Mochy
KS Koscielec Chrzanéw
UKS Orientpark.pl
HKS Azymut Mochy
MKS MOS Wroctaw
KS Koscielec Chrzandw
HKS Azymut Mochy
UKS Kometa Gliwice
UKS OSIR

UKS Kometa Gliwice
BUKQOS

UKS Dab Leszno
UKS Dab Leszno
UKS Orientpark.pl
MKS MOS Wroctaw
MKS MOS Wroctaw
UKS Dab Leszno
BUKQOS

HKS Azymut Mochy
UKS Dab Leszno
UNTS Warszawa
UKS Kometa Gliwice
UKS Dab Leszno
BUKOS

(15 /19)

MKS MOS Wroctaw

MKS MOS Wroctaw
UMKS Kwidzyn

UKS Dab Leszno
HKS Azymut Mochy
UKS Kometa Gliwice

Time

29:M

35:24
35:33
35:54
37:43
37:47
39:29
48:12
48:27

Time

16:16

16:55
191N
19:26
21:27
22:22
22:31
23:39
24:40
2510
25:46
26:28
27:16
27:46
28:58
30:24
30:52
32:28
32:58
33:.02
33:04
33:07
37:16
38:13
39:59
411
42:59
43:05
4512
46:33
51:35
1:03:44

Time

25:55

29:59
31:04
31:56
35:05
35:29

Behind

+6:13

+6:22
+6:43
+8:32
+8:36
+10:18
+19:01
+19:16

Behind

+0:39
+2:5h
+3:10
+5:11
+6:06
+6:15
+7:23
+8:24
+8:54
+9:30
+10:12
+11:00
+11:30
+12:42
+14:08
+14:36
+16:12
+16:42
+16:46
+16:48
+16:51
+21:00
+21:57
+23:43
+24:55
+26:43
+26:49
+28:56
+30:17
+35:19
+47:28

Behind

+4:04
+5:09
+6:01
+9:10
+9:34



7. Dreier Anna
8. Cepurdej Katarzyna
9. Perfikowska Hanna
10. Michalewicz Alicja
1. Zendran Maja
12. Muras Dominika
13. Kulka Wiktoria
14. Winiarska Kaja
15. Maciejewska Agata
16. Kochon Julia
Kubacka Wiktoria
Szczerbaniewicz Julia
Szczerbaniewicz Wiktoria

K16

1. Krempiriska Julia

2. Kedzierska Nadia
3. Kotodziejczyk Marta
4. Piwowar Lidia
5.Pogoda Kinga
6. Pudlis Natalia
7.Polewka Aleksandra
8. Mazurek Joanna
S. Cepurdej Nina
10. Filipiak Adrianna
11. Nowak Maria
12. Piecek Emilia
13. Ptocharska Matgorzata
14. Ptocharska Aleksandra
15. Spandel Nadia

K18

1. Mazurek Agnieszka

2. Biederman Adrianna

3. Dzierwa Hanna

4. Ohlaszeny Zuzanna
Swica Katarzyna

K20

1. Morawska Zuzanna
2.Cych Agnieszka

3. Galla Zofia

4. Kostrzewska Justyna
5. Murawska Marta

K21

1. Pabich Maria

2.Kazmierczak Aneta

3. Cych Weronika

4. Lubak Kamila

5. Jaskiewicz Magdalena
6. Jedrowska Katarzyna

HKS Azymut Mochy
UMKS Kwidzyn
UMKS Kwidzyn

HKS Azymut Mochy
UKS Dab Leszno
UKS Reflex

UKS Orientpark.pl
MKS MOS Wroctaw
MKS MOS Wroctaw
UKS Kometa Gliwice
HKS Azymut Mochy
SP2 Lwowek Slaski
SP2 Lwowek Slaski

(15 /15)

UKS Azymut Pabianice

HKS Azymut Mochy
UKS Azymut Pabianice
HKS Azymut Mochy
UKS Kometa Gliwice
UMKS Kwidzyn

UKS Kometa Gliwice
WKS Slask Wroctaw
UMKS Kwidzyn

KS Hades Poznan

KS Hades Poznan
UKS Orientpark.pl
UKS Reflex

UKS Reflex

UKS Reflex

(5/5)

WKS Slask Wroctaw

WKS Wawel Krakow
KS Kogcielec Chrzanow
KS Koscielec Chrzandow
UKS Orientpark.pl

(5/5)

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia

WKS Slask Wroctaw
HKS Azymut Mochy
UNTS Warszawa

HKS Azymut Mochy

(6/6)

UKS Azymut Pabianice

UKS Orientus to6dz
WKS Slask Wroctaw
WKS Slask Wroctaw
UKS Azymut Pabianice
KS Hades Poznan

35:54
36:256
40:56
44:42
51:28
53:29
1:00:25
1:01:06
1:02:12
1:02:56
MP
DNF
DNF

Time

26:50

31:23
32:h6
33:41
34:07
35:48
37:08
43:05
45:31
46:08
48:13
48:58
52:07
52:08
1:04:16

Time

32:17

3417

41:28

45:25
MP

Time

32:53

34:23
37:41
38:23
1:21:56

Time

1:00:33
1:02:31
1:04:32
1:05:07
1:05:59
1142

+9:59
+10:30
+15:01
+18:47
+25:33
+27:34
+34:30
+35:11
+36:17
+37:01

Behind

+4:33
+6:06
+6:51
+7:17
+8:58
+10:18
+16:15
+18:41
+19:18
+21:23
+22:08
+25:17
+25:18
+37:26

Behind

+2:00
+9:11
+13:08

Behind

+1:30
+4:48
+5:30
+49:03

Behind

+1:58

+3:59
+4:34
+5:26
+11:09



K35

1. Smektata Justyna
2. Bariska-Bodziona Aneta

K40

1. Paterek Honorata

2. Marszatek Maria

3. Konc Katarzyna

4. tukaszyk Sylwia

5. Mianowska Dorota
Filipiak Agnieszka

K45/55

1. Nowak Barbara

2. Wysocka Joanna
3. Kurzyp Anna

4. Kubdtova lvana
5.Polewka Beata

K65+

1. Ulehlova Ivana
2. Bartoriova Marie

M10N

1. Marszatek Dawid

2. Kistowski Marek

3. Kaminski Fabian

4. Kociuba Wiktor

5. Mikotajczak Tymon

M12

1. Bultrowicz Tymoteusz

2. Cepurdej Wladyslaw
3. Klakla Kacper
4. Zaremba Adam
5. Dron Wiktor
6. Zielinski Tomasz
7.Pachnik Jedrzej
8. Filipczak-Dudziak Bartosz
9. Krempiriski Franciszek
10. Perfikowski Pawet
. Grajewski Jakub
12. Michalczak Pawet
13. tacki Jakub
14. Wyrwa Tobiasz
15. Ludwin Jakub
16. Dwojak Gracjan

(2/2)

BUKOS
10BKPanc

(6/6)

HKS Azymut Mochy

UKS Kometa Gliwice
UKS Azymut Pabianice
UKS Dab Leszno

UNTS Warszawa

KS Hades Poznan

(5/5)

HKS Azymut Mochy

WKS Slask Wroctaw
Ind.Dolnoslaskie

OK Bor

UKS Kometa Gliwice

(2/2)

OK Bor
OK Bor

(5/5)

UKS Kometa Gliwice

UMKS Kwidzyn
UKS Dab Leszno
MKS MOS Wroctaw
UKS Dab Leszno

(25/25)

KS Hades Poznan

UMKS Kwidzyn

KS Koscielec Chrzanéw
UMKS Kwidzyn

UMKS Kwidzyn

KS Hades Poznan

UKS Orientpark.pl

UKS Dab Leszno

UKS Azymut Pabianice
UMKS Kwidzyn

UMKS Kwidzyn

HKS Azymut Mochy
UKS OSIiR

HKS Azymut Mochy

KS Koscielec Chrzandw
UKS Orientpark.pl

Time

1:30:06
1:32:06

Time

29:47

42:40
43:25
45:28
51:34
MP

Time

24:25

2734
32:46
41:08
44:55

Time

39:36
41:39

Time

2418

26:17
27:08
28:31
33:09

Time

23:59

25:17
26:28
27:42
2751
29:45
30:21
31:09
31:28
31:49
3214
36:27
38:28
38:47
39:03
39:25

Behind

+1:59

Behind

+12:53
+13:38
+15:41

+21:47

Behind

+3:09
+8:21
+16:43
+20:30

Behind

+2:03

Behind

+1:59
+2:50
+4:13
+8:51

Behind

+1:18
+2:29
+3:43
+3:52
+5:46
+6:22
+7:10
+7:29
+7:50
+8:15
+12:28
+14:29
+14:48
+15:04
+15:26



17. Kurzyp Michat

18. tukaszyk Maksymilian

19. Murawski Rafat

20. Pietruszka Bartosz

21. Biatasik Bartosz
Cymon Alan
Szlafka Mikotaj
Szudrowicz Nataniel
Zabtocki Ignacy

M14

1. Czynski Mitosz

2. Marszatek Patryk
3. Brozyriski Oliwier
4. Cuprys Amadeusz
5.5zabat Szymon
6. Muller Wiktor
7. Wojcik Pawet
8. Kotkowiak Piotr
9. Dembinski Patryk
10. Skowron Wojciech
1. Mielcarek Krzysztof
12. Staszak Tomasz
13. Chmielowski Bartosz
14. Gérniaczyk Michat
15. Wazny Artur
16. Wilk Wiktor
17. Tomalak Jakub

M16

1. Sztranek Jan

2. Paterek Mikotaj
3. Pachnik Stanistaw
4. Gasior Rafat
5. Joriczy Jakub
6. Sobiriski Adrian
7.5mektata Patryk
8. tagoda Franciszek
9. Zdunrski Jakub
10. Zaleski Jakub
1. Plezia Mikotaj
12. Muras Dawid
13. Kedzierski Nataniel
14. Strugarek tukasz
Kozak Filip
Mejza Marcin
Mejza Mateusz

M18

1. Kurzyp Stanistaw

2. Rostaniec Mateusz

3. Pawtowicz Bruno

4, Czaplinski Jakub

5. Petersburski Krystian
6. Ledniowski Filip

7. Reniecki Franciszek
8. Michalak Kacper

9. Svadlena Michal

MKS MOS Wroctaw
UKS Dab Leszno
HKS Azymut Mochy
SP2 Lwdwek Slaski
UKS Dab Leszno
SP2 Lwdwek Slaski
HKS Azymut Mochy
UKS Dab Leszno
SP2 Lwdwek Slaski

(17 /17)

KOS BnO Szczecin

UKS Kometa Gliwice
HKS Azymut Mochy
HKS Azymut Mochy
UKS Kometa Gliwice
UMKS Kwidzyn
WKS Wawel Krakow
KOS BnO Szczecin
UKS Dab Leszno
UKS Kometa Gliwice
HKS Azymut Mochy
MKS Paulinum
UMKS Kwidzyn

HKS Azymut Mochy
MKS MOS Wroctaw
UMKS Kwidzyn

MKS Paulinum

(17 /17)

UKS Azymut Pabianice

HKS Azymut Mochy
MKS Paulinum
UMKS Kwidzyn

MKS Paulinum

MKS Paulinum
BUKOS

WKS Slask Wroctaw
UKS Reflex

MKS Paulinum

WKS Slask Wroctaw
UKS Reflex

WKS Slask Wroctaw
WKS Slask Wroctaw
UKS Reflex

BUKOS

BUKOS

(11/ M)

WKS Slask Wroctaw

WKS Slask Wroctaw
MKS Paulinum

WKS Slask Wroctaw
KOS Bn0O Szczecin
WKS Slask Wroctaw
UMKS Kwidzyn
UNTS Warszawa
WKS Slask Wroctaw

42:51
49:32
51:02
59:02
1:06:47
MP

MP

MP

MP

Time

26:46

28:56
30:51
32:16
33:29
34:56
38:58
42:56
44:03
4518
46:20
47:1M
47:16
47:35
49:02
55:17
1:09:41

Time

32:18

34:24
34:25
39:01
45:41
47:17
49:40
49:42
1:.01:41
1:05:48
1:07:10
117:37
1:18:08
1:18:46
MP

MP

MP

Time

34:51

37:24
37:27
38:54
4210
44:19
44:58
45:35
4777

+18:52
+25:33
+27:03
+35:03
+42:48

Behind

+2:10
+4:05
+5:30
+6:43
+8:10
+12:12
+16:10
+17:17
+18:32
+19:34
+20:25
+20:30
+20:49
+22:16
+28:31
+42:55

Behind

+2:06
+2:07
+6:43
+13:23
+14:59
+17:22
+17:24
+29:23
+33:30
+34:52
+45:19
+45:50
+46:28

Behind

+2:33
+2:36
+4:03
+7:19
+9:28
+10:07
+10:44
+12:26



10. Hyla Damian
11. Seidel Nikodem

M20

1.Rutka Jan

2. Biederman Marcin
3. Bednarski Jan

4. Staszak Wiktor

B. Jezek Vit

6. Filipiak Mateusz
7.5zwaja Mateusz

M2

1. Pawlak Bartosz

2. Kowalski Wojciech
3. Podzinski Rafat

4. Dzioba Mateusz
5. Krivda Tomas

6. Kalata Michat

7. Jaros Mariusz

8. Pabich Mariusz

9. Gryzio tukasz
10. Jurczyk Tomasz
1. Konarczak Dariusz
12. Marciniak Patryk

Borgiel Jarostaw

M35

1. Golinowski Pawet

2. Tkaczuk Tomasz

3. Pabich Tomasz

4. Jedras Przemystaw
5. Koucky Roman

6. tacki tukasz

7. Kirakosov Konstantin
8. Nowicki t ukasz

9. Stezycki Grzegorz

M40

1. Svadlena Pavel

2. Walicki Rafat

3. Krempinski Piotr

4. Ciszek Marcin

5. Pawlak Tomasz

6. Nowak Pawet

7. Wejcik Grzegorz

8. Petersburski Robert

M45

1. Nowak Remigiusz
2. Sobczynski Kalikst

LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice

HKS Azymut Mochy

(7/7)

UNTS Warszawa

WKS Wawel Krakow
UNTS Warszawa
MKS Paulinum

OK Jilemnice

KS Hades Poznan
UKS Kometa Gliwice

(13/13)

WKS Grunwald Poznan

WKS Slask Wroctaw
UKS Orientus tédz
MKS Paulinum

WKS Slask Wroctaw
10BKPanc

10BKPanc

UKS Azymut Pabianice
UKS Azymut Pabianice
UKS Sparta Czyzowice
KS Hades Poznan

UKS Azymut Pabianice
UKS Sparta Czyzowice

(9/9)

10BKPanc

UKS Azymut Pabianice
UKS Azymut Pabianice
UMKS Kwidzyn
Ekonom Praha

UKS OSIR

UKS Dab Leszno

HKS Azymut Mochy
10BKPanc

(8/8)

WKS Slask Wroctaw
HKS Azymut Mochy

UKS Azymut Pabianice
CSWInz.iChem. Wroctaw
indywidualnie

UKS Orientus todz

WKS Wawel Krakow
KOS BnO Szczecin

(15 / 15)

KS Hades Poznan
WKS Slask Wroctaw

48:29
55:59

Time

27:30

29:55
33:35
39:53
43:06
1:00:19
1:00:21

Time

36:08

38:58
39:19
39:58
41:30
44:24
49:55
51:07
51:58
59:25
1:00:24
1:56:46
MP

Time

26:17

27:33
29:01
32:12
35:05
37:17
37:18
49:31
531

Time

28:17

32:10
39:25
40:10
45:43
46118
49:21
57:42

Time

26:27
28:20

+14:38
+21:08

Behind

+2:25
+6:05
+12:23
+15:36
+32:49
+32:51

Behind

+2:50
+3:M
+3:50
+5:22
+8:16
+13:47
+14:59
+15:50
+23:17
+24:16
+80:38

Behind

+1:16
+2:44
+h:h5
+8:48
+11:00
+11:01
+23:14
+26:54

Behind

+3:53
+11:08
+11:53
+17:26
+18:01
+21:04
+29:25

Behind

+1:53



3. Vydra Ivan

4. Szczygiet Marcin

5. Mianowski Rafat

6. Michalak Tomasz

7. Murawski Piotr

8. Olas Jacek

9. Jurczyk Piotr
10. Marszatek Waldemar
. Filipiak Marek
12. Stonski Marek
13. Wrzosek Zbigniew
14. Wojtczak Krzysztof
15. Waloszczyk Barttomiej

M50/55

1. Widziewicz Remigiusz

2. Urbaniak Krzysztof
3. Wrzesiriski Krzysztof
4. Niessner Piotr
5. Wysocki Romuald
6. Muller Tomasz
7.Dikos Pavel
8. Zielinski Pawet
9. Doskar Boris

Kral Martin

Me0

1. Guga Romuald

2. Kryjomski Jerzy
3. Skonieczny Andrzej
4. Pietrusinski Marek

ME5+

1. Bogulak Adam

2. Babicky Tomas

3. Bartkowiak Edward
4, Pietkiewicz Waldemar
5. Ulehla Zdensk

10R

1. Hyla Natalia
2. Kmiecik Gabriela

3. Filipczak-Dudziak Andrzej

4. Przetacznik Helena
5. Ciaston Oliwia
6. Kurdziel Szymon
7. Zaleska Julia
8. Gronostaj Natalia
9. Szkudlarek Amelia
10. Androsz Katarzyna
1. Byrski Mateusz
12. Pachnik Antoni
13. Roman Oliwia

OK Chrastava

MKS MQOS Wroctaw
UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

HKS Azymut Mochy
UKS Orientus t.odz
UKS Sparta Czyzowice
UKS Kometa Gliwice
KS Hades Poznan
WKS Wawel Krakow
ind mazowsze
CSWInz.iChem. Wroctaw
10BKPanc

(10/10)

WKS Slask Wroctaw

PZ0S

WKS Slask Wroctaw
WKS Wawel Krakow
MKS MOS Wroctaw
UMKS Kwidzyn

OK Bor

KS Hades Poznan
OK Bor

OK Jilemnice

(4/4)

WKS Slask Wroctaw

KS Koscielec Chrzandw
indywidualnie
KS Artemis Wroctaw

(5/5)

MKS Paulinum

Z00B Rumburk

WKS Grunwald Poznan
Ind.Dolnoslaskie

OK Bor

(13/13)

LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice

BUKOS

UKS Dab Leszno
indywidualnie
indywidualnie

MKS MOS Wroctaw
MKS MOS Wroctaw
MKS MOS Wroctaw
MKS MOS Wroctaw
UKS Reflex
indywiduaknie

UKS Orientpark.pl
indywidualnie

30:33
32:h4
35:46
35:49
36:26
40:49
4413

44:22
44:30
47:40
4755
50:48
58:32

Time

27:52

29:12

30:51

32:30
33:00
33:06
34:22
37:49
50:39
MP

Time

2712

28:35
30:00
3114

Time

37:57

39:56
4214
1:08:26
113:54

Time

25M

26:36
27:27
29:04
37:58
38:01
38:04
38:12
38:13
38:51
49:49
52:08
1:07:06

+4:06
+6:27
+9:19
+9:22
+9:59
+14:22
+17:46
+17:55
+18:03
+21:13
+21:28
+24:21
+32:05

Behind

+1:20
+2:59
+4:38
+5:08
+5:14
+6:30
+9:57
+22:47

Behind

+1:23
+2:48
+4:02

Behind

+1:59
+4:17
+30:29
+35:57

Behind

+1:25
+2:16
+3:53
+12:47
+12:50
+12:53
+13:01
+13:02
+13:40
+24:38
+26:57
+41:55



OPEN1

1. Grzegocka Aleksandra

2.Poprawska Joanna
3. Halewicz Klaudia

4. Presinska Magdalena
5. Nedvidkova Jltka

6. 0wczarz Hanna

7. Kowalski Antoni

8. Murawska Ewa

OPEN 2

1. Panaszek Justyna

(8/8)

UKS Sparta Czyzowice
BUKOS

UKS Orientpark.pl
UKS Azymut Pabianice
Z00B Rumburk
10BKPanc
indywidualnie

HKS Azymut Mochy

(1/7)

10BKPanc

Created by MeOS 3.5.826 (RC1): 13.04.2018 19:15:20

Time

26:06

26:45
32:19
42:R9
44:33
52:09
1:02:30
1:54:26

Time

1:.01:.03

Behind

+0:39
+6:13
+16:53
+18:27
+26:03
+36:24
+88:20

Behind


http://www.melin.nu/meos

